
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

No.
47
74

188
183
43

315
132
51
55

142
155
79

127
97
72
64
41
54
60

201
229
110
196
12
44
26

305
907

5
19

701
254
14

116
36

Name
Pauls Jonass
Yannick Heylen
Freek van der Vlist
Nathan Renkens
William Andersson
Gianluca Ecca
Lukas Stanislawski
Dieter Aerts
Tom Lange
Karel Kutsar
Antoni Castellano
Alexander Ahl
Lukas Stucken
Joey Rock
Maximilian Pleyer
Maximilian Müller
Matthias Scheel
Clemens Neurauter
Nico Koch
Lars Sadtler
Markus Rolny
Andre de Veer
Leon Armin Delekat
Sandro Gruber
Leon Ast
Dominik Bretschneider
Oliver Kaas
Dennis Wolff
Michael Meisel
Jordan Hugo
Manuel Wallschläger
Kai Epha
Janina Lehmann
Matthias Weschenbach
Christopher Grunert

FNM

LaMSF

FMB

KNMV

FMB

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

EMF

FFM

SVEMO

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

LAT/Kalvene

BEL/Zemst

NED/Apeldoorn

BEL/Momalle

SWE/HUSKVARN

GER/Alpen

GER/Wilhelmsbu

BEL/Wommelge

GER/Gornsdorf

EST/Võru

FRA/Rixheim

SWE/Uddevalla

AUT/Sautens

GER/Schnelldorf

GER/Ober-Rams

GER/Zell

GER/Münchsmü

AUT/Ötz

GER/Braunschw

GER/Römerstein

GER/Westhause

GER/Ringingen

GER/Braunschw

GER/Schonstett

GER/Blankenbur

GER/Bad Blanke

GER/Schwanstet

GER/Leverkusen

GER/Kulmbach

GER/Kleinosthei

GER/Veitsbronn

GER/Neustadt / 

GER/St.Georgen

GER/Iserlohn

GER/Groß Glieni

Trademark

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

ADAC Team Hansa

MSC Lugau

MSC Rietz

KTM Kosak Racing

Team SM-Sport

MSC Manching - MG Sport

KTM Team Böttcher

Winkle Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

Team Suzuki Reineke

CRT Motorsport

KTM Team Böttcher

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

ADAC Nordbayern

ADAC Nordbayern

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

ADAC Nordbayern

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Laps
7
7
6
7
6
7
8
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
3
6
6
7
6
7
6
6
5
6
6
5
6
6
4
5
6
5

Best Tm
2:23.096
2:26.524
2:27.357
2:30.025
2:30.464
2:31.024
2:31.309
2:31.646
2:31.901
2:33.415
2:34.360
2:34.470
2:35.254
2:39.256
2:39.596
2:40.174
2:41.080
2:41.982
2:42.113
2:43.107
2:43.247
2:44.010
2:44.120
2:45.446
2:46.272
2:46.689
2:46.730
2:46.781
2:47.445
2:47.615
2:51.060
2:54.475
2:57.764
2:59.336
3:02.942

Diff

3.428
4.261
6.929
7.368
7.928
8.213
8.550
8.805

10.319
11.264
11.374
12.158
16.160
16.500
17.078
17.984
18.886
19.017
20.011
20.151
20.914
21.024
22.350
23.176
23.593
23.634
23.685
24.349
24.519
27.964
31.379
34.668
36.240
39.846

In Lap
7
6
5
4
6
7
6
6
7
4
6
5
7
7
7
5
5
3
6
5
3
3
6
2
6
5
2
2
3
4
6
1
5
6
5

km/h
47,045
45,945
45,685
44,873
44,742
44,576
44,492
44,393
44,318
43,881
43,612
43,581
43,361
42,272
42,182
42,029
41,793
41,560
41,527
41,274
41,238
41,046
41,019
40,690
40,488
40,387
40,377
40,364
40,204
40,163
39,355
38,584
37,870
37,538
36,799

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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14. ADAC Flughafen München Motocross
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:29

Freising 1,870 Km

28.05.2011 13:50

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                         Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 19/11
posted at:              h


